
Belgisch kampioenschap Alle Categorieën indoor 
Gent, zondag 16 februari 2020 

Resultaten 
 
 

VROUWEN 

3 km snelwandelen 
 1 3577 SARRAZIN ANNELIES         81 FLAC  16:34.87  BK 1 
 2 2802 DE SMET LIESBET           82 DUFF  17:12.79  BK 2 
 3 4094 NICOLAS MYRIAM            63 SMAC  17:13.78  CB 3 
 4 4194 OGER MURIEL               64 SMAC  20:49.20    
 
60 meter 
Reeks 1 
 1 1438 ROSIUS RANI               00 AVT   7.38    
 2 682 COSSEZ PERRINE            02 USTA  7.65    
 3 1409 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  7.76    
 4 3709 TALOTTI LOLA              03 MOHA  7.84    
 5 3514 JEHAES MARINE             03 SER   7.86    
 6 1337 KINABLE CHARLOTTE 98 ROBA  7.93    
 7 1781 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE 93 KAAG  7.99    
Reeks 2 
 1 1453 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  7.34    
 2 1387 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   7.62    
 3 1033 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   7.69    
 4 1524 HELLEMANS SASKIA          96 VOLH  7.80    
 5 712 POLITI EIRINI TARA°       02 RESC  7.89    
 6 1782 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG  7.94    
 7 107 DE NAEYER EMMA            02 ACME  8.17    
Reeks 3 
 1 1721 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   7.53    
 2 2253 THIRY NORA                00 RFCL  7.60    
 3 30 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  7.73    
 4 155 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE     01 ACW   7.74    
 5 4210 JOUBERTON EMILIE°         80 CABW  7.76    
 6 1295 STAPPERS FLORE - 91       95 FLAC  7.98    
 7 154 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE    01 ACW   8.06    
 8 2130 DEMEY LOUISE              89 IAAC  8.25    
Reeks 4 
 1 3703 MORTANT ALEXANDRA      04 CABW  7.58    
 2 3838 NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI 03 MOHA  7.62    
 3 214 HEYVAERT LUCA             02 LEBB  7.81    
 4 1259 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  7.82    
 5 1410 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  7.85    
 6 97 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE     01 RCG   7.92    
 7 1743 HEYMANS AMBER             99 ACP   8.33    
 8 1750 JANSSENS KYRA             00 DAC   8.36  
Finale 
 1 1453 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  7.31   BK 1 
 2 1438 ROSIUS RANI               00 AVT   7.37   BK 2 
 3 1721 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   7.51   BK 3 
 4 3838 NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI 03 MOHA  7.58    
 5 3703 MORTANT ALEXANDRA  04 CABW  7.59    
 6 2253 THIRY NORA                00 RFCL  7.62    
 7 1387 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   7.71    
 8 682 COSSEZ PERRINE            02 USTA  7.72    
 
60 meter horden 
Reeks 1 
 1 1598 BERINGS ELINE             86 RCG   8.07    
 2 332 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO  8.52    
 3 1668 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 DEIN  8.80    
 4 1457 BOUTENS AMBER             99 STAX  8.83    
 5 1957 KASSIMA TABITA            96 BVAC  9.03    
 6 1699 TOP MAYA                  98 AVLO  9.17    
  367 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER     01 ZWAT  DNF       



 
Reeks 2 
 1 2371 ZAGRE ANNE                90 RESC  8.21    
 2 2499 THIAM NAFISSATOU          94 RFCL  8.37    
 3 1329 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  8.77    
 4 226 BECK LYNN                 01 LYRA  8.81    
 5 1564 CLAEYS ELINE              00 ATLA  9.19    
 6 1820 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   9.22    
 7 674 LENGELE EMMA              02 CABW  9.37    
  1012 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  DNF       
Reeks 3 
 1 2565 SENE AWA°                 94 WS    8.30    
 2 1897 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  8.33    
 3 1814 MYLLE INE                 97 FLAC  8.77    
 4 2365 VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE 96 MOHA  8.80    
 5 2255 LALLEMAND SARAH           00 FCHA  9.18    
 6 1588 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  9.26    
 7 107 DE NAEYER EMMA            02 ACME  9.30    
 8 4235 GUILLET LAURENCE          80 CABW  9.69    
Finale 
 1 1598 BERINGS ELINE             86 RCG   8.10   BK 1 
 2 2565 SENE AWA°                 94 WS    8.26    
 3 1897 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  8.27   BK 2 
 4 2499 THIAM NAFISSATOU          94 RFCL  8.34   CB 3 
 5 2371 ZAGRE ANNE                90 RESC  8.41    
 6 332 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO  8.42    
 7 1329 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  8.78    
 8 1814 MYLLE INE                 97 FLAC  8.86   
  
200 meter 
Reeks 1 
 1 1556 DEPUYDT MANON             97 ACME  23.86    
 2 1033 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   24.95    
 3 3703 MORTANT ALEXANDRA     04 CABW  25.52    
 4 1410 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  25.68    
 5 4210 JOUBERTON EMILIE°         80 CABW  25.83    
Reeks 2 
 1 2332 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  23.79    
 2 155 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE     01 ACW   24.58    
 3 1564 CLAEYS ELINE              00 ATLA  25.41    
 4 175 HANSSENS ILANA            02 ASVO  26.00    
  3514 JEHAES MARINE             03 SER   DNF       
Reeks 3 
 1 1597 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   23.77    
 2 1346 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  24.83    
 3 97 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE     01 RCG   24.99    
 4 3838 NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI 03 MOHA  25.63    
 5 154 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE    01 ACW   26.25    
Reeks 4 
 1 1717 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   24.06    
 2 682 COSSEZ PERRINE            02 USTA  24.61    
 3 214 HEYVAERT LUCA             02 LEBB  25.19    
 4 1 BEERNAERT MAITé           01 HAC   25.38    
 5 1496 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   25.88    
Reeks 5 
 1 1067 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 DEIN  24.46    
 2 1387 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   24.51    
 3 447 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA       02 ACW   25.31    
 4 1409 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  25.56  
Finale 
 1 2332 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  23.51   CB 1 
 2 1597 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   23.56   BK 2 
 3 1556 DEPUYDT MANON             97 ACME  23.68   BK 3 
 4 1717 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   24.30    
 5 1067 DUYCK CHARLOTTE         97 DEIN  24.78    
  1387 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   DNS       
 
  



400 meter 
Finalereeks 1 
 1 1244 VALCK MAURY               97 RCG   59.18    
 2 1528 MICHIELS HEGE             96 KAAG  59.60    
 3 1793 DEGRèVE ROBIN             97 OEH   59.78    
 4 2412 COULON GERALDINE          98 CSDY  60.60    
  2363 DUQUESNE JEANNE           94 MOHA  DNF       
Finalereek 2 
 1 177 VAN SNICK ANAïS           02 ASVO  58.39    
 2 204 MOUSTIE KATO              02 DEIN  58.75    
 3 1382 LATINNE ELEA              05 WS    59.30    
 4 2117 FICKERS LISA              96 LACE  59.79    
 5 2423 BEUGNIES HéLENE           94 MOHA  59.92    
Finalereeks 3 
 1 1272 PONETTE HELENA            00 HCO   56.23    
 2 2372 VEREECKE HANNA            00 RESC  57.69    
 3 28 THYSSEN LISSE             01 ACW   58.03    
 4 1574 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT          99 DCLA  58.45    
 5 1300 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  59.20    
 6 183 DE SMET JENNA             02 KAAG  59.70    
Finalereeks 4 
 1 2513 LAUS CAMILLE              93 RCB   53.11   CB 1 
 2 2261 VAN DEN BROECK NAOMIE 96 ROCA  54.00   CB 2 
 3 1922 DEPUYDT ORPHéE            95 AVLO  55.61   BK 3 
 4 1774 ROSSAERT MIREILLE         90 ACW   55.71    
 5 1773 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 ACW   57.03    
 6 2369 BADJI JALIKA              96 RESC  57.12    
 
800 meter 
Finalereeks 1 
 1 2908 KLUSKENS JANA             04 LEBB  2:16.19    
 2 690 DOM MODI NADEGE           02 CABW  2:16.40    
 3 1401 HEMELSOET LARA            96 RIEM  2:18.01    
 4 702 KOUASSI AKA OCEANE        02 OSGA  2:20.63    
 5 1097 DE KEYSER EMMA            99 RCG   2:21.01    
 6 1086 DE MEYER JOLIEN           93 RCG   2:21.51    
Finalereeks 2 
 1 2157 MULS CAMILLE              99 RESC  2:05.80   CB 1 
 2 1757 FANNES MIRTE              99 DCLA  2:10.84   BK 2 
 3 2139 WELSCH MILLY              00 SER   2:14.22   CB 3 
 4 1430 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 VS    2:14.26    
 5 2907 KLUSKENS ELENA            04 LEBB  2:15.21    
 6 586 JOBLIN MARINE             02 RESC  2:16.27    
 7 1079 LAHEY LéONIE              00 KAAG  2:19.93    
 8 1081 QUATACKER LORE            98 KAAG  2:21.84   
 
1500 meter 
 1 2335 VANDERELST ELISE          98 MOHA  4:12.71   CB 1 
 2 1200 DE GRANDE LINDSEY        89 OEH   4:28.95   BK 2 
 3 1281 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE   92 ACME  4:32.76   BK 3 
 4 2410 DESWAEF MATHILDE          99 WS    4:33.86    
 5 1136 SCHREURS ANNE             92 GENK  4:38.07    
 6 2292 CHYLINSKI MARTA ALEXANDRA 86 RESC  4:43.23    
 7 2265 BAUDINET CAROLINE         99 RFCL  4:52.83    
 8 1107 BALCAEN SARINA            93 RIEM  4:53.98    
 9 2894 GOESAERT AUDREY           83 AZW   4:55.41    
 10 253 DE BOCK MARIE             02 VOLH  5:03.05    
 11 1083 GRYP TINE                 93 PEGA  5:03.36    
 12 3711 BINET AMANDINE            04 RFCL  5:11.74    
 13 3942 ERRANI OLGA°              04 RCAS  5:29.39    
  9991 CHERONO FANCY             01 KEN   DNF       
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 2514 ORCEL CLAIRE              97 CSF   1.90   BK 1 
 2 1823 CAPPONCELLI SERENA*      89 VS    1.85    
 3 923 MAES MEREL                05 ACW   1.79   BK 2 
 4 2665 LIGNEEL YORUNN            03 HAC   1.71   BK 3 
 5 2677 DE TROYER MARIE           03 VS    1.65    
 6 2216 NENIN ELINE               00 SMAC  1.65    
 7 1332 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 ASVO  1.65    
 8 2403 PARDOMS EMILIE            00 CABW  1.60    
 9 1492 DAUMERIE OLIVIA           06 ACLO  1.55    
 
  



Polsstokspringen 
 1 2333 SMETS FANNY               86 CABW  4.40   CB 1 
 2 2430 HENRY CHLOE               87 RESC  4.15   CB 2 
 3 2128 VISSERS MELANIE           98 ATC   3.85   CB 3 
 4 1416 LEPERE LOLA               05 BBS   3.85    
 5 2 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR         01 ACHL  3.70    
 6 1300 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  3.70    
 7 1741 VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE 00 DAC   3.70    
 8 1879 MORREN LISE               00 RCT   3.70    
 9 1533 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL      97 OEH   3.40 
 
Verspringen  
 1 1168 MAUDENS HANNE             97 VS    6.21   BK 1 
 2 1597 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   6.05   BK 2 
 3 9989 BASTMEIJER EVA            95 NED   6.01    
 4 1465 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  5.83   BK 3 
 5 1588 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  5.70    
 6 397 BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE 02 MAC   5.51    
 7 14 PRAET JUSTINE             02 STAX  5.42    
 8 3451 GILSON LUCIE              03 RFCL  5.40    
 9 2803 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          03 HAC   5.39    
 10 133 PEETERS MARLIES           02 DUFF  4.89    
  262 CAERS AMELIE              02 LYRA  NM     
 
Hinkstapspringen  
 1 2343 LOUREIRO ELSA             92 RFCL  12.98   CB 1 
 2 809 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  12.24   CB 2 
 3 2131 DHEUR GéRALDINE           00 IAAC  11.90   CB 3 
 4 1465 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  11.71    
 5 651 OMBENI RACHEL°            01 RESC  11.59    
 6 359 DELBARE MARGOT            01 AVT   11.47    
 7 59 VANHALST SARA             01 DEIN  11.21    
 8 2803 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          03 HAC   10.98    
 9 274 HOOBERGS FENNE            01 LOOI  10.72    
  1814 MYLLE INE                 97 FLAC  NM       
 
Kogelstoten  
 1 336 DEFRèRE ELENA             01 VAC   14.20   BK 1 
 2 1168 MAUDENS HANNE             97 VS    13.99   BK 2 
 3 1336 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93 ROBA  13.76   BK 3 
 4 105 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE 01 VS    13.10    
 5 1011 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 STAX  13.02    
 6 465 KOSAMA EVA                02 ACW   13.02    
 7 1065 HELSEN ELISE              98 ACHL  12.90    
 8 2961 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          79 WIBO  12.35    
 9 1225 PEETERS LAURA             00 AVKA  12.29    
 10 2960 STUER KIM                 82 AVKA  10.92  
  
  
  



MANNEN 

5 km snelwandelen 
 1 9994 HOLTERMANN MATTHIAS   81 GER   24:39.14   
 2 3549 ROBERT SIMON°             97 WS    26:24.46    
 3 4912 VAN HOVE PETER            81 ACHL  27:58.05  BK 1 
 4 2771 VAN HOVE TRISTAN          03 ACHL  31:38.61  BK 2 
 5 805 VAN HOVE JASPER           06 ACHL  38:11.09  BK 3 
  3056 PIETTE GAëTAN             85 CABW  DIS      Chef Jury 
 
60 meter 
Reeks 1 
 1 3109 KUBA DI-VITA GAYLORD     95 CABW  6.85    
 2 3471 BRUNIN CLéMENT            96 USBW  6.98    
 3 2462 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  7.01    
 4 2875 HOORNAERT VALENTIJN°  00 RFCL  7.05    
 5 2491 NICQUE MARVIN             98 AVLO  7.10    
 6 825 PEREIRA PORTELA TIMOTHY 01 RFCL  7.21    
 7 2112 HUWEL KLAAS               91 ASVO  7.22    
Reeks 2 
 1 1845 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 LYRA  6.76    
 2 2259 MERCKX WARD               97 VAC   6.96    
 3 3129 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   7.01    
 4 3512 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  7.04    
 5 2327 MORO BABA JORIS           94 LYRA  7.18    
 6 1567 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 RCG   7.23    
 7 2425 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN     04 ACW   7.32    
Reeks 3 
 1 3445 NIESEN CHARLES            94 RESC  6.92    
 2 3511 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  6.93    
 3 3332 DEGAVRE LIONEL            95 SER   6.94    
 4 3483 KALMEN ADAM               98 RESC  7.02    
 5 3280 RENARD VICTOR             98 ATC   7.07    
 6 3044 NININAHAZWE NICOLAS     93 RFCL  7.18    
 7 1749 PINT RUBEN                98 OEH   7.20    
 8 3393 SZERMAN MELVIN            97 RCB   7.24    
Reeks 4 
 1 1802 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON   99 LYRA  6.94    
 2 2594 FAYE ASSAN*               96 RCT   6.96    
 3 2853 DUTRIEUX GILLES           97 USBW  7.05    
 4 27 BOTTERMAN EMIEL           02 DEIN  7.07    
 5 3462 COLLIGNON JULES           03 WACO  7.11    
 6 113 KERKHOFS NIELS            01 AVT   7.12    
 7 1887 MOTIEH CéDRIC             05 RFCL  7.14    
 8 3433 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  7.21  
Finale 
 1 1845 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 LYRA  6.71   BK 1 
 2 3109 KUBA DI-VITA GAYLORD  95 CABW  6.73   CB 2 
 3 3445 NIESEN CHARLES            94 RESC  6.89   CB 3 
 4 2594 FAYE ASSAN*               96 RCT   6.91    
 5 1802 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON 99 LYRA  6.93    
 6 2259 MERCKX WARD               97 VAC   6.95    
 7 3332 DEGAVRE LIONEL            95 SER   6.95    
 8 3511 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  6.96     
 
60 meter horden 
Reeks 1 
 1 1754 OBASUYI MICHAEL           99 OEH   7.76    
 2 2511 VAN DAMME ROBIN           99 KAAG  8.29    
 3 1851 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  8.33    
 4 2980 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 SER   8.71    
 5 2018 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  8.78    
 6 3485 GETS FLORENT              91 RESC  8.82    
 7 2477 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 ACHL  9.33    
 8 3853 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  10.22    
  



Reeks 2 
 1 3488 CATY DYLAN                97 RESC  7.99    
 2 3433 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  8.20    
 3 2128 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  8.32    
 4 3394 OKEOWO PEREDJO            99 RCB   8.69    
 5 1217 HAVERBEKE DRIES           00 STAX  8.76    
 6 3281 RONGY NICOLAS             97 ATC   9.18    
 7 2743 BRULET VINCENT            00 IAAC  9.52    
 8 1221 VERBEKE PIETER            97 STAX  9.87    
Reeks 3 
 1 9999 ROLNIN BASILE             94 FRA   8.11    
 2 3166 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN     00 MOHA  8.19    
 3 1354 TOMMELEIN LEANDER         94 OB    8.33    
 4 3443 VERNET VINCENT°           96 WS    8.45    
 5 2273 CEULEMANS YANNICK         94 ACBR  9.13    
 6 2288 DE LAENDER NILS           94 LEBB  9.68    
  1640 LAEVENS NIELS             98 KKS   DNF       
  1825 BOGAERTS JONAS            94 LEBB  DNF     
Finale 
 1 1754 OBASUYI MICHAEL           99 OEH   7.69   BK 1 
 2 3488 CATY DYLAN                97 RESC  7.88   CB 2 
 3 3166 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN 00 MOHA  8.12   CB 3 
 4 3433 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  8.17    
 5 2511 VAN DAMME ROBIN           99 KAAG  8.18    
 6 1851 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  8.25    
 7 2128 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  8.32    
 8 9999 ROLNIN BASILE             94 FRA   9.33  
   
200 meter 
Reeks 1 
 1 2462 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  21.37    
 2 2113 BOTTE STEF                98 ASVO  22.19    
 3 2569 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE   91 EA    22.27    
 4 3283 VERMANDER SAMUEL        99 USTA  22.68    
  2320 DE VOS SENNE              04 KAAG  DNS       
Reeks 2 
 1 3129 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   21.74    
 2 2253 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS    96 RCT   22.16    
 3 113 KERKHOFS NIELS            01 AVT   22.30    
 4 670 BOVY ARTHUR               02 RFCL  22.95    
 5 201 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES 01 ASVO  23.29    
Reeks 3 
 1 3399 MENGAL SIMON              95 USBW  21.79    
 2 2875 HOORNAERT VALENTIJN°   00 RFCL  22.12    
 3 2121 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO  22.44    
 4 1205 MONSEREZ DYLAN            97 KKS   22.86    
 5 3044 NININAHAZWE NICOLAS     93 RFCL  22.90    
Reeks 4 
 1 3512 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  21.95    
 2 3461 CARLIER ARTHUR            00 CABW  22.52    
 3 1788 DE KINDER JAN             97 LYRA  22.69    
  3471 BRUNIN CLéMENT            96 USBW  DIS      162.8 
Reeks 5 
 1 2853 DUTRIEUX GILLES           97 USBW  21.95    
 2 3332 DEGAVRE LIONEL            95 SER   22.05    
 3 3462 COLLIGNON JULES           03 WACO  22.49    
 4 3280 RENARD VICTOR             98 ATC   22.87   
Finale 
 1 2462 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  21.27   BK 1 
 2 3129 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   21.56   CB 2 
 3 3399 MENGAL SIMON              95 USBW  21.64   CB 3 
 4 2853 DUTRIEUX GILLES           97 USBW  22.06    
 5 3512 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  22.13    
 6 3332 DEGAVRE LIONEL            95 SER   22.54     
 
400 meter 
Finalereeks 1 
 1 2234 LERMYTE MAXIME            95 DCLA  51.49    
 2 2477 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 ACHL  51.76    
 3 2376 DEHERDER BJIRSEN          00 OEH   52.06    
 4 1570 HEYLEN ROBBERT            00 LIER  52.39    
 5 2372 HAECK KEVIN               03 SPBO  53.10    
 6 2192 VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER  03 LEBB  53.82    
 



Finalereeks 2 
 1 2272 PIETERS CHRISTOF          86 ACW   50.86    
 2 3351 UWAMUNGU-NGIRA OLIVIER 96 CABW  50.87    
 3 3302 BALITOUT SULLIVAN°        97 CRAC  51.19    
 4 2003 HOOBERGS JESSE            96 LOOI  51.39    
 5 788 CARPIN QUENTIN            01 CABW  51.51    
  2466 NIJS GASTON               96 DCLA  DIS      163.3 
Finalereek 3 
 1 1742 OWUSU DYLAN               97 RCG   48.22   BK 2 
 2 1932 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES 98 EA    48.86    
 3 3010 MAZEBO SIMON              00 RESC  48.96    
 4 3534 PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE 99 HERV  49.50    
 5 2869 ESPAGNOL JéRéMY°          93 RFCL  49.94    
 6 335 BEX WOUT                  02 LOOI  50.03    
Finalereeks 4 
 1 1422 DOOM ALEXANDER         97 AVR   47.63   BK 1 
 2 3173 BADJI ASAMTI              95 RESC  48.34   CB 3 
 3 1849 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 LYRA  48.47    
 4 2498 ROSSAERT MICHAëL          95 ACW   48.74    
 5 3339 FALL SAMBA                92 WS    49.50    
 6 3004 LINS SéBASTIEN            92 RESC  50.07    
 
800 meter 
Finalereeks 1 
 1 2310 HUTS GERBRAND             98 RCT   1:55.56    
 2 2987 THIENPONDT CYRIL          95 DS    1:57.36    
 3 261 SOETENS BRENT             02 LEBB  1:57.52    
 4 2293 CLAES KOBE                94 AVT   1:58.14    
 5 1635 PAUWELS THOMAS            00 KAAG  1:58.27    
 6 1294 MIERMANS TOON             95 AVT   1:58.66    
 7 1811 BECKERS WIM               98 AVT   1:59.18    
 8 1836 BOEYKENS ARNE             97 LEBB  1:59.75    
 9 722 SOETENS ARNO              02 IAAC  2:00.28    
Finalereek 2 
 1 1591 VANDEPUTTE AURèLE     95 HAC   1:49.26   BK 1 
 2 1432 BOTTERMAN AARON        94 KAAG  1:49.46   BK 2 
 3 9988 CARSON HAMISH             88 NZL   1:51.46    
 4 2084 VAN HERCK YONI            93 ARAC  1:51.94   BK 3 
 5 1933 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN 00 EA    1:55.44    
 6 3123 LARPIN THIBAULT           96 WS    1:56.41    
 7 2878 KEBRON QUENTIN            92 RFCL  1:57.43    
 8 3144 LATINNE MATHYS            03 WS    1:57.60    
  1646 SANCTORUM MATHIAS       93 HAC   DNF     
 
1500 meter 
 1 1731 BAETEN STIJN              94 DCLA  3:43.46   BK 1 
 2 2874 CARDILLO JOACHIM          88 RFCL  3:54.65   BK 2 
 3 2230 AERSSENS DIETER           95 DCLA  3:59.39   BK 3 
 4 3220 BLACHERE ALEXANDRE      93 RFCL  3:59.99    
 5 1700 D'HOORE RAF               96 HAC   4:01.77    
 6 2741 DUMOULIN ROMAIN           94 ACCO  4:03.01    
 7 2149 VAN ASSCHE SANDER         98 AVLO  4:04.03    
 8 870 MARTIN SIMON              02 RIWA  4:04.59    
 9 1513 VAN DIEST DAAN            95 OEH   4:08.05    
 10 2045 DEMEYERE MAARTEN         95 ACKO  4:08.45    
  1515 KIMELI ISAAC              94 OEH   DNF       
  3016 SCARNIET FRANçOIS         93 ACLO  DNF      
 
3000 meter 
 1 1520 HENDRIX ROBIN             95 OEH   7:51.29   BK 1 
 2 2967 LONNEUX OUSSAMA        97 RFCL  8:07.26   CB 2 
 3 1951 DE KERPEL WESLEY          88 ROBA  8:09.84   BK 3 
 4 1813 HAMDI ALI                 89 DCLA  8:11.42    
 5 1494 D'HOORE WARD              94 HAC   8:24.81    
 6 2904 MENGAL ARNAUD             97 USBW  8:26.95    
 7 1959 VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC       90 ROBA  8:37.61    
 8 2740 FINTOLINI DORIAN          93 ATC   8:40.37    
  1519 HAY HUGO*                 97 OEH   DNF       
  1858 VAN PRAET RUBEN           91 RCG   DNS      
 
  



Hoogspringen 
 1 2846 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  2.23   CB 1 
 2 1895 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   2.19   BK 2 
 3 1436 VAN LOOY LARS             99 VAC   2.10   BK 3 
 4 1938 VERDONCK EMILE            95 AZW   2.07    
 5 2710 GAMUELA NGAMUNGUELA JOS 98 RESC  2.04    
 6 348 GEENENS STEN              02 ASVO  2.01    
 6 2059 JACOBS BRETT              94 AVZK  2.01    
 8 1662 VERMEIREN JEF             00 ACHL  2.01    
 9 1288 ANNAERT WOUTER            94 AVT   1.95    
 10 877 FAUCONNIER TANGUY       01 CABW  1.90  
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 2009 AUSLOOS FREDERIK          96 DCLA  5.30   BK 1 
 2 2936 ART ARNAUD                93 FCHA  5.10   CB 2 
 3 1861 BAL JAAN                  00 OEH   5.00   BK 3 
 4 2850 BODART ROBIN              97 BBS   4.90    
 5 2282 CHARLE BRAM               97 KAAG  4.90    
 6 2022 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS    98 DCLA  4.80    
 7 3244 SECCI DIEGO               99 SER   4.80    
 8 822 ORY GILLES                02 ATC   4.80    
 9 652 BARTHELEMY HUGO           02 MOHA  4.60    
 
Verspringen 
 1 9998 BEY AUGUSTIN              95 FRA   7.79    
 2 3486 CAMPENER CORENTIN      90 RESC  7.79   CB 1 
 3 1795 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS  94 LYRA  7.36   BK 2 
 4 1601 UGWU MATHEW               00 HCO   7.11   BK 3 
 5 3516 GRAILET FRANçOIS          94 RFCL  7.11    
 6 2 TORFS KWINTEN             01 ACHL  6.85    
 7 105 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE        02 KAAG  6.83    
 8 2006 ANNYS NICOLAS             94 AVKA  6.74    
 9 2142 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS    91 AVLO  6.67    
 10 1699 GONNISSEN JEROEN          98 FLAC  6.64    
 11 146 COENE LARS                02 KAAG  6.57  
    
Hinkstapspringen  
 1 1524 DE DECKER BJORN           89 WIBO  14.86   BK 1 
 2 2953 FARANO MIRKO°             90 IAAC  14.43    
 3 2142 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS  91 AVLO  14.37   BK 2 
 4 3406 KINGUNZA DéSIRé           94 CSF   14.34   CB 3 
 5 2916 GEERTS GREGORY            99 RESC  14.22    
 6 3519 SOUMAHORO TOMMY         99 WS    13.52    
 7 3127 GABIAM ELI                00 RFCL  13.26    
 8 2024 HATIF AMER ALI            96 DCLA  12.75    
  2743 BRULET VINCENT            00 IAAC  NM       
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 9995 CRONIE PATRICK            89 NED   19.25    
 2 2463 VLASSAK MAX               97 ATLA  17.08   BK 1 
 3 3484 GUILLAUME JONATHAN   92 RESC  15.78   CB 2 
 4 2162 WAGEMANS JARNO           89 HAMM  15.75   BK 3 
 5 4577 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    15.26    
 6 1841 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS      97 LYRA  14.63    
 7 1395 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK 91 AVKA  14.18    
 8 3192 PAQUOT KEVIN              99 RFCL  14.11    
 9 2318 BATS LUKAS                00 LYRA  13.25    
 10 3485 GETS FLORENT              91 RESC  12.85    
 
 
  
 


